
                                   WIAA Division 3 Subsectional 4A
                                        Brookwood High School
                                         Ontario, Wisconsin
                                          October 19, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           - First Race -
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                    Gr  Team                      Race     Time     Pace     
  ===== ====  ======================= ==  ========================= ======== ======== ===== 
      1 4940  Owen Jones              12  New Lisbon                Race #1  17:32.26  5:39 
      2 4928  Isaiah Herried          12  Necedah                   Race #1  18:15.49  5:53 
      3 4944  Keagan Shankle          10  New Lisbon                Race #1  19:00.24  6:07 
      4 4912  Josiah Hoppe            12  Luther                    Race #1  19:37.28  6:19 
      5 4945  Nikita Shankle          10  New Lisbon                Race #1  20:11.28  6:30 
      6 4925  Reese Zeman             12  Melrose-Mindoro           Race #1  20:20.60  6:33 
      7 4927  Ethan David             11  Necedah                   Race #1  20:36.68  6:39 
      8 4913  Bryden Hundt            10  Luther                    Race #1  20:44.83  6:41 
      9 4929  Andrew McNally          12  Necedah                   Race #1  20:52.46  6:44 
     10 4939  Chris Hart              10  New Lisbon                Race #1  20:58.38  6:46 
     11 4910  Blake Harle             12  Luther                    Race #1  21:06.83  6:48 
     12 4941  Devan Minard            11  New Lisbon                Race #1  21:24.72  6:54 
     13 4920  Trentin Frederick       10  Melrose-Mindoro           Race #1  21:52.57  7:03 
     14 4909  Eric Dobberstein        12  Luther                    Race #1  21:58.24  7:05 
     15 4938  Dvorak Ethan            11  New Lisbon                Race #1  22:08.83  7:08 
     16 4914  Samuel Lampert          12  Luther                    Race #1  22:18.55  7:11 
     17 4942  Ashton Pfaff            10  New Lisbon                Race #1  22:21.04  7:12 
     18 4969  Colin McKittrick         9  Royall                    Race #1  23:15.70  7:30 
     19 4970  Nic Moore               10  Royall                    Race #1  23:21.93  7:32 
     20 4911  Elijah Hoppe             9  Luther                    Race #1  23:25.23  7:33 
     21 4967  Ethan Howe              12  Royall                    Race #1  23:29.31  7:34 
     22 4963  Isaac Farm              11  Providence Academy        Race #1  23:29.36  7:34 
     23 4908  Kyle Deyo               12  Luther                    Race #1  24:55.21  8:02 
     24 4923  Gerry Vang              10  Melrose-Mindoro           Race #1  26:11.52  8:26 
     25 4924  Nicolus Waughtal        11  Melrose-Mindoro           Race #1  26:25.41  8:31 
     26 4921  Julius Meyer            10  Melrose-Mindoro           Race #1  27:11.70  8:46 
     27 4930  Carson Wilhorn          10  Necedah                   Race #1  31:01.06 10:00 
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                                   WIAA Division 3 Subsectional 4A
                                        Brookwood High School
                                         Ontario, Wisconsin
                                          October 19, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           - Second Race -
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                    Gr  Team                      Race     Time     Pace     
  ===== ====  ======================= ==  ========================= ======== ======== ===== 
      1 4856  Jarret Carpenter        12  Cashton                   Race #2  17:11.37  5:32 
      2 4896  Nolan Reese             10  Kickapoo/La Farge         Race #2  18:36.49  6:00 
      3 4845  Roberto Mendoza         12  Brookwood                 Race #2  18:58.66  6:07 
      4 4841  Cristian Barrientos     12  Brookwood                 Race #2  19:04.16  6:09 
      5 4847  Dylan Powell            10  Brookwood                 Race #2  19:06.53  6:10 
      6 4843  Charley Guzman          11  Brookwood                 Race #2  19:15.43  6:12 
      7 4876  Jordan Erickson         11  Hillsboro                 Race #2  19:17.34  6:13 
      8 4844  Brady Hansen             9  Brookwood                 Race #2  19:31.70  6:18 
      9 4899  Spencer Vanek           12  Kickapoo/La Farge         Race #2  20:01.83  6:27 
     10 4846  Dan Peterson            11  Brookwood                 Race #2  20:22.03  6:34 
     11 4890  Corey Camlek            11  Kickapoo/La Farge         Race #2  20:38.53  6:39 
     12 4892  Ryther Gehrke            9  Kickapoo/La Farge         Race #2  20:41.40  6:40 
     13 4859  Colton Lee               9  Cashton                   Race #2  20:51.78  6:43 
     14 4857  Jackson Hilden          11  Cashton                   Race #2  21:02.88  6:47 
     15 4959  Guillermo Perez         12  North Crawford            Race #2  21:04.84  6:48 
     16 4958  Liam O'Brien            12  North Crawford            Race #2  21:25.50  6:54 
     17 4893  Dylan Jacks             11  Kickapoo/La Farge         Race #2  21:32.91  6:57 
     18 4897  Kayden Ries             10  Kickapoo/La Farge         Race #2  21:44.02  7:00 
     19 4858  Kaleb Klinkner          10  Cashton                   Race #2  22:00.40  7:05 
     20 4872  Zach Yaktin             10  De Soto                   Race #2  22:01.77  7:06 
     21 4955  James Carstens           9  North Crawford            Race #2  22:08.71  7:08 
     22 4898  Logan Turgasen          12  Kickapoo/La Farge         Race #2  22:17.48  7:11 
     23 4871  Tanner Pedretti         11  De Soto                   Race #2  22:32.32  7:16 
     24 4867  Vincent Buchner         12  De Soto                   Race #2  22:46.28  7:20 
     25 4842  Nick Friske             11  Brookwood                 Race #2  22:59.36  7:24 
     26 4880  Matthew Mondesir        12  Hillsboro                 Race #2  23:53.28  7:42 
     27 4881  Parker Skala             9  Hillsboro                 Race #2  24:01.34  7:44 
     28 4960  Deekin Smith             9  North Crawford            Race #2  24:07.87  7:47 
     29 4860  Gabe Von Ruden           9  Cashton                   Race #2  24:38.50  7:56 
     30 4861  Jeremiah Woolhouse       9  Cashton                   Race #2  24:46.63  7:59 
     31 4957  Quentin Lathrop         12  North Crawford            Race #2  25:03.15  8:04 
     32 4879  Russell Jackson         10  Hillsboro                 Race #2  25:05.46  8:05 
     33 4878  Mason Haas              10  Hillsboro                 Race #2  25:09.64  8:06 
     34 4954  Deyton Blaha            10  North Crawford            Race #2  25:51.19  8:20 
     35 4868  Ben Gray                10  De Soto                   Race #2  27:46.02  8:57 
     36 4956  Gavin Jacobus            9  North Crawford            Race #2  29:21.21  9:27 
     37 4869  Rob Hunter              11  De Soto                   Race #2  29:48.81  9:36 
     38 4875  Freeman Burch           12  Hillsboro                 Race #2  35:20.32 11:23 
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                                   WIAA Division 3 Subsectional 4A
                                        Brookwood High School
                                         Ontario, Wisconsin
                                          October 19, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                        - Combined Results -
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                    Gr  Team                      Race     Time     Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================= ==  ========================= ======== ======== ===== 
      1    1 4856  Jarret Carpenter        12  Cashton                   Race #2  17:11.37  5:32  i 
      2    2 4940  Owen Jones              12  New Lisbon                Race #1  17:32.26  5:39  t 
      3      4928  Isaiah Herried          12  Necedah                   Race #1  18:15.49  5:53  i 
      4    3 4896  Nolan Reese             10  Kickapoo/La Farge         Race #2  18:36.49  6:00  i 
      5    4 4845  Roberto Mendoza         12  Brookwood                 Race #2  18:58.66  6:07  t 
      6    5 4944  Keagan Shankle          10  New Lisbon                Race #1  19:00.24  6:07  t 
      7    6 4841  Cristian Barrientos     12  Brookwood                 Race #2  19:04.16  6:09  t 
      8    7 4847  Dylan Powell            10  Brookwood                 Race #2  19:06.53  6:10  t 
      9    8 4843  Charley Guzman          11  Brookwood                 Race #2  19:15.43  6:12  t 
     10    9 4876  Jordan Erickson         11  Hillsboro                 Race #2  19:17.34  6:13  i 
     11   10 4844  Brady Hansen             9  Brookwood                 Race #2  19:31.70  6:18  t 
     12   11 4912  Josiah Hoppe            12  Luther                    Race #1  19:37.28  6:19  i 
     13   12 4899  Spencer Vanek           12  Kickapoo/La Farge         Race #2  20:01.83  6:27    
     14   13 4945  Nikita Shankle          10  New Lisbon                Race #1  20:11.28  6:30  t 
     15   14 4925  Reese Zeman             12  Melrose-Mindoro           Race #1  20:20.60  6:33    
     16   15 4846  Dan Peterson            11  Brookwood                 Race #2  20:22.03  6:34  t 
     17      4927  Ethan David             11  Necedah                   Race #1  20:36.68  6:39    
     18   16 4890  Corey Camlek            11  Kickapoo/La Farge         Race #2  20:38.53  6:39    
     19   17 4892  Ryther Gehrke            9  Kickapoo/La Farge         Race #2  20:41.40  6:40    
     20   18 4913  Bryden Hundt            10  Luther                    Race #1  20:44.83  6:41    
     21   19 4859  Colton Lee               9  Cashton                   Race #2  20:51.78  6:43    
     22      4929  Andrew McNally          12  Necedah                   Race #1  20:52.46  6:44    
     23   20 4939  Chris Hart              10  New Lisbon                Race #1  20:58.38  6:46  t 
     24   21 4857  Jackson Hilden          11  Cashton                   Race #2  21:02.88  6:47    
     25   22 4959  Guillermo Perez         12  North Crawford            Race #2  21:04.84  6:48    
     26   23 4910  Blake Harle             12  Luther                    Race #1  21:06.83  6:48    
     27   24 4941  Devan Minard            11  New Lisbon                Race #1  21:24.72  6:54  t 
     28   25 4958  Liam O'Brien            12  North Crawford            Race #2  21:25.50  6:54    
     29   26 4893  Dylan Jacks             11  Kickapoo/La Farge         Race #2  21:32.91  6:57    
     30   27 4897  Kayden Ries             10  Kickapoo/La Farge         Race #2  21:44.02  7:00    
     31   28 4920  Trentin Frederick       10  Melrose-Mindoro           Race #1  21:52.57  7:03    
     32   29 4909  Eric Dobberstein        12  Luther                    Race #1  21:58.24  7:05    
     33   30 4858  Kaleb Klinkner          10  Cashton                   Race #2  22:00.40  7:05    
     34   31 4872  Zach Yaktin             10  De Soto                   Race #2  22:01.77  7:06    
     35   32 4955  James Carstens           9  North Crawford            Race #2  22:08.71  7:08    
     36   33 4938  Dvorak Ethan            11  New Lisbon                Race #1  22:08.83  7:08  t 
     37   34 4898  Logan Turgasen          12  Kickapoo/La Farge         Race #2  22:17.48  7:11    
     38   35 4914  Samuel Lampert          12  Luther                    Race #1  22:18.55  7:11    
     39   36 4942  Ashton Pfaff            10  New Lisbon                Race #1  22:21.04  7:12  t 
     40   37 4871  Tanner Pedretti         11  De Soto                   Race #2  22:32.32  7:16    
     41   38 4867  Vincent Buchner         12  De Soto                   Race #2  22:46.28  7:20    
     42   39 4842  Nick Friske             11  Brookwood                 Race #2  22:59.36  7:24  t 
     43      4969  Colin McKittrick         9  Royall                    Race #1  23:15.70  7:30    
     44      4970  Nic Moore               10  Royall                    Race #1  23:21.93  7:32    
     45   40 4911  Elijah Hoppe             9  Luther                    Race #1  23:25.23  7:33    
     46      4967  Ethan Howe              12  Royall                    Race #1  23:29.31  7:34    
     47      4963  Isaac Farm              11  Providence Academy        Race #1  23:29.36  7:34    
     48   41 4880  Matthew Mondesir        12  Hillsboro                 Race #2  23:53.28  7:42    
     49   42 4881  Parker Skala             9  Hillsboro                 Race #2  24:01.34  7:44    
     50   43 4960  Deekin Smith             9  North Crawford            Race #2  24:07.87  7:47    
     51   44 4860  Gabe Von Ruden           9  Cashton                   Race #2  24:38.50  7:56    
     52   45 4861  Jeremiah Woolhouse       9  Cashton                   Race #2  24:46.63  7:59    
     53   46 4908  Kyle Deyo               12  Luther                    Race #1  24:55.21  8:02    
     54   47 4957  Quentin Lathrop         12  North Crawford            Race #2  25:03.15  8:04    
     55   48 4879  Russell Jackson         10  Hillsboro                 Race #2  25:05.46  8:05    
     56   49 4878  Mason Haas              10  Hillsboro                 Race #2  25:09.64  8:06    
     57   50 4954  Deyton Blaha            10  North Crawford            Race #2  25:51.19  8:20    
     58   51 4923  Gerry Vang              10  Melrose-Mindoro           Race #1  26:11.52  8:26    
     59   52 4924  Nicolus Waughtal        11  Melrose-Mindoro           Race #1  26:25.41  8:31    
     60   53 4921  Julius Meyer            10  Melrose-Mindoro           Race #1  27:11.70  8:46    
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                                        Weather: Cloudy, 34°F



                                   WIAA Division 3 Subsectional 4A
                                        Brookwood High School
                                         Ontario, Wisconsin
                                          October 19, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                        - Combined Results -
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                    Gr  Team                      Race     Time     Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================= ==  ========================= ======== ======== ===== 
     61   54 4868  Ben Gray                10  De Soto                   Race #2  27:46.02  8:57    
     62   55 4956  Gavin Jacobus            9  North Crawford            Race #2  29:21.21  9:27    
     63   56 4869  Rob Hunter              11  De Soto                   Race #2  29:48.81  9:36    
     64      4930  Carson Wilhorn          10  Necedah                   Race #1  31:01.06 10:00    
     65   57 4875  Freeman Burch           12  Hillsboro                 Race #2  35:20.32 11:23    
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                                   WIAA Division 3 Subsectional 4A
                                        Brookwood High School
                                         Ontario, Wisconsin
                                          October 19, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                     **** Boys' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    35  Brookwood                                  (19:11.29  95:56.48 0:33.04)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Roberto Mendoza           12 18:58.66
       2      6  Cristian Barrientos       12 19:04.16
       3      7  Dylan Powell              10 19:06.53
       4      8  Charley Guzman            11 19:15.43
       5     10  Brady Hansen               9 19:31.70
       6   ( 15) Dan Peterson              11 20:22.03
       7   ( 39) Nick Friske               11 22:59.36

       2.    64  New Lisbon                                 (19:49.37  99:06.88 3:52.46)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Owen Jones                12 17:32.26
       2      5  Keagan Shankle            10 19:00.24
       3     13  Nikita Shankle            10 20:11.28
       4     20  Chris Hart                10 20:58.38
       5     24  Devan Minard              11 21:24.72
       6   ( 33) Dvorak Ethan              11 22:08.83
       7   ( 36) Ashton Pfaff              10 22:21.04

       3.    74  Kickapoo/La Farge                          (20:18.23  101:31.16 2:56.42)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Nolan Reese               10 18:36.49
       2     12  Spencer Vanek             12 20:01.83
       3     16  Corey Camlek              11 20:38.53
       4     17  Ryther Gehrke              9 20:41.40
       5     26  Dylan Jacks               11 21:32.91
       6   ( 27) Kayden Ries               10 21:44.02
       7   ( 34) Logan Turgasen            12 22:17.48

       4.   115  Cashton                                    (21:08.98  105:44.93 7:27.13)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Jarret Carpenter          12 17:11.37
       2     19  Colton Lee                 9 20:51.78
       3     21  Jackson Hilden            11 21:02.88
       4     30  Kaleb Klinkner            10 22:00.40
       5     44  Gabe Von Ruden             9 24:38.50
       6   ( 45) Jeremiah Woolhouse         9 24:46.63

       5.   116  Luther                                     (21:09.14  105:45.73 2:41.27)
     ====================================================
       1     11  Josiah Hoppe              12 19:37.28
       2     18  Bryden Hundt              10 20:44.83
       3     23  Blake Harle               12 21:06.83
       4     29  Eric Dobberstein          12 21:58.24
       5     35  Samuel Lampert            12 22:18.55
       6   ( 40) Elijah Hoppe               9 23:25.23
       7   ( 46) Kyle Deyo                 12 24:55.21

       6.   169  North Crawford                             (22:46.01  113:50.07 3:58.31)
     ====================================================
       1     22  Guillermo Perez           12 21:04.84
       2     25  Liam O'Brien              12 21:25.50
       3     32  James Carstens             9 22:08.71
       4     43  Deekin Smith               9 24:07.87
       5     47  Quentin Lathrop           12 25:03.15
       6   ( 50) Deyton Blaha              10 25:51.19
       7   ( 55) Gavin Jacobus              9 29:21.21



                                   WIAA Division 3 Subsectional 4A
                                        Brookwood High School
                                         Ontario, Wisconsin
                                          October 19, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                     **** Boys' Team Score ****
                                           

       7.   189  Hillsboro                                  (23:29.41  117:27.06 5:52.30)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Jordan Erickson           11 19:17.34
       2     41  Matthew Mondesir          12 23:53.28
       3     42  Parker Skala               9 24:01.34
       4     48  Russell Jackson           10 25:05.46
       5     49  Mason Haas                10 25:09.64
       6   ( 57) Freeman Burch             12 35:20.32

       8.   198  Melrose-Mindoro                            (24:24.36  122:01.80 6:51.10)
     ====================================================
       1     14  Reese Zeman               12 20:20.60
       2     28  Trentin Frederick         10 21:52.57
       3     51  Gerry Vang                10 26:11.52
       4     52  Nicolus Waughtal          11 26:25.41
       5     53  Julius Meyer              10 27:11.70

       9.   216  De Soto                                    (24:59.04  124:55.20 7:47.04)
     ====================================================
       1     31  Zach Yaktin               10 22:01.77
       2     37  Tanner Pedretti           11 22:32.32
       3     38  Vincent Buchner           12 22:46.28
       4     54  Ben Gray                  10 27:46.02
       5     56  Rob Hunter                11 29:48.81


